HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 931 (2016)

ı	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	Representative Passidomo offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment to Amendment (375628) (with title amendment)
4	
-	Remove lines 751-761 of the amendment
5	Remove lines /51-/61 of the amendment
	Remove lines /51-/61 of the amendment
5	Remove lines 751-761 of the amendment
5 6	
5 6 7	TITLE AMENDMENT
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8 9	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8 9	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 794-796 of the amendment and insert: offers; providing an effective date.